
INTERHOUSE ACTIVITIES 2024 
 

Date Time Activity Staff I/C Year Group 

Thurs 14th September P1 Football RBA 7 

Friday 15th September P2 & 3 Football RBA 8 & 9 

Tuesday 10th October P3 & 4 Cross Country JCH 7-13 

Wednesday 13th December P4 & 5 Basketball RBA 9 

Wednesday 13th December P1 Basketball RBA 10 & 11 
Monday 18th December P4 Benchball SHK 8 

Monday 18th December P5 Benchball SHK 7 

Monday 5th February P4 Dodgeball KHI 8 

Monday 5th February P5 Dodgeball KHI 7 

Wednesday 7th February P2 Dodgeball KHI 9 & 10 

Monday 18th March P2 Netball JCH 7 

Monday 18th March P3 Netball JCH 8 

Tuesday 19th March P4 Netball JCH 9 

Monday 22nd April P3 & 4 Orienteering JCH 7 & 8 

Tuesday 14th May P1 Cricket RBA 7 

Friday 17th May P1 &2 Cricket RBA 9 

Friday 17th May P3 & 4 Cricket RBA 8 

Friday 12th July P3 & 4 Prelim Sports Day JCH 7-10 

Monday 15th July P2 
onwards 

Sports Day JCH 7-10 



INTERHOUSE ACTIVITIES 2024 
 

INTERHOUSE COMPETITONS 2023-24 

Wednesday 17th July P2 
onwards 

Reserve Sports Day  7-10 


